
From: ISD Alcohol Licensing
To: ; Licensing AV Mailbox
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: Fwd: Request for Review of Licence for Bury Farm Equestrian Centre, Bury Farm Events

and associated companies
Date: 02 October 2023 16:19:15

Good afternoon,
Thank you for providing your submission on the above premises. Having searched
our databases, we can find no recent record of any Immigration offences in
relation to the above premises, therefore Immigration Enforcement will not be
making any representations at this time.
Regards
Alcohol and LNR Team
Interventions &Sanctions Directorate
Immigration Enforcement
From: Emma Griffin 
Sent: 26 September 2023 17:25
To: ISD Alcohol Licensing <Alcohol@homeoffice.gov.uk>
Subject: Fwd: Fwd: Request for Review of Licence for Bury Farm Equestrian Centre, Bury Farm
Events and associated companies
Do you trust this email? This email originated from outside the Home Office, or came from a Home Office
system that has not been certified. Please exercise caution before opening attachments or clicking on links
within this email or any suspicious email, particularly from unknown senders.

Resent as advised new email address

-------- Forwarded Message --------
Subject:Fwd: Request for Review of Licence for Bury Farm Equestrian Centre, Bury Farm Events

and associated companies
Date:Tue, 26 Sep 2023 14:34:18 +0100
From:Emma Griffin 

To:licensing@thamesvalley.police.uk, WDC-SBDCfiresafety@bucksfire.gov.uk, avdc-cdc-
fire-safety@bucksfire.gov.uk, environmentalhealth@buckinghamshire.gov.uk,
planningenforcement@buckinghamshire.gov.uk,
devcontrol.av@buckinghamshire.gov.uk, tsd@buckinghamshire.gov.uk,
publichealth@buckinghamshire.gov.uk, alcohol@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk, 'Slapton Parish
Clerk' <ParishClerk@Slapton-PC.org>, Peter Brazier (Cllr)
<Peter.Brazier@buckinghamshire.gov.uk>

CC:Simon Gallacher <Simon.Gallacher@buckinghamshire.gov.uk>, Mark Winn (Cllr)
<Mark.Winn@buckinghamshire.gov.uk>, Neil Green
<neil.green@buckinghamshire.gov.uk>

Dear Sirs

In requesting a review of a licence, I am required to also serve copies to the relevant
authorities

Please find attached details of the review request and suporting documentation to the
reasons for requesting the review.

I have also served notice via recorded delivery to Interguide, the parent company of Bury
Farm Equestrian Centre and associated companies.

APPENDIX 9




